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, MALADANNUAL ALMANAC 2025-2026 : MIDDLE SCHOOL - CBSEANNUAL ALMANAC 2025-2026 : MIDDLE SCHOOL - CBSEANNUAL ALMANAC 2025-2026 : MIDDLE SCHOOL - CBSE

School begins for 
the Academic Year 

2026 - 2027

th6  April 2026 (BHIS)
th6  April 2026 (KK PSY3 & 4)
th7  April 2026 (KK PSY1 & 2)

INTERACTION SCHEDULE

CONTACT DETAILS

COLOUR DENOTES

NEXT ACADEMIC YEAR

VOLUME

HOLIDAYS/VACATION

PTM/ASSESSMENTS

E-mail : 

info.malad@billabonghighschool.com

Telephone No. 

022 - 49480808

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL 

COORDINATORS

TEACHING STAFF

AND

ADMIN STAFF

(Meeting only by 

prior appointment)

SALE OF UNIFORMS / SHOES

Online through

WEBGENIE Portal

Note:

Uniforms to be ordered only 

after proper trial. 

Uniform trials will be 

available on all 

Saturdays between 

10:00 AM - 12:00 Noon 

ANNUAL EVENTS

SCHOOL REOPENS
VOLUME 1 BEGINS

MAHAVIR JAYANTI

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER DAY

ART ATTACK
SCREEN ADDICTION (GR.6&7)

WORKING SATURDAY

BOOMERANG

MAHARASHTRA DAY

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK

SCHOOL REOPENS

BAKRI EID
(Subject to sighting of moon)

DAY WON
GR 8 UNIVARIETY SESSION WITH 

PARENT AND STUDENTS

WORKING SATURDAY

STUDENT COUNCIL 
ELECTION

BOOMERANG 
(GR 7 & 8)

REVIEW 1 STARTS

INVESTITURE 
CEREMONY

MUHARRAM (ASHURA)
(Subject to sighting of moon)

FRENCH DAY 
CELEBRATION

REVIEW 1 ENDS

VOLUME 2 BEGINS

ST1  PTM

WORKING SATURDAY
BHIS MUN

BHIS MUN

RAKSHABANDHAN

BOOMERANG

INDEPENDENCE DAY
PARSI NEW YEAR

JANMASHTAMI

GANPATI BREAK

GANPATI BREAK

GANPATI BREAK

GANPATI BREAK

GANPATI BREAK

GANPATI BREAK

SCHOOL REOPENS

EID-E-MILAD

ANANT CHATURDASHI

GANPATI BREAK

WORKING SATURDAY

HINDI DIWAS 
CELEBRATION

TERM 1 REVISION

TERM 1 REVISION

TERM 1 REVISION

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

GANDHI JAYANTI
DUSSEHRA

VOLUME 3 BEGINS

nd2  PTM

BOOMERANG

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

SCHOOL REOPENS

WORKING SATURDAY

GURU NANAK JAYANTI

CHILDREN’S DAY

DR. AMBEDKAR 
MAHAPARINIRVAN DIVAS

CHRISTMAS BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

NEW YEAR’S DAY

SCHOOL REOPENS

REVIEW 2 STARTS

MAKAR SANKRANTI

REVIEW 2 ENDS

VOLUME 4 BEGINS

MATHELETES -ROUND 1
GRADES 5-8

rd3  PTM

REPUBLIC DAY

MATHELETES - FINAL 
ROUND (GR 5-8)

SCIENCE EXHIBITION
(GR 6-8)

MAHA SHIVRATRI

SHIVAJI JAYANTI

WORKING SATURDAY

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

TERM 2 REVISION

HOLI

TERM 2 REVISION

TERM 2 REVISION

TERM 2 EXAMINATION

TERM 2 EXAMINATION

TERM 2 EXAMINATION

TERM 2 EXAMINATION

TERM 2 EXAMINATION

TERM 2 EXAMINATION

TERM 2 EXAMINATION

YEAR END BREAK

GUDI PADWA

RAMZAN ID / EID-UL 
FITAR

YEAR END BREAK

YEAR END BREAK

th4  PTM

RAM NAVMI

YEAR END BREAK

YEAR END BREAK

YEAR END BREAK

YEAR END BREAK

MAHAVIR JAYANTI
, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

, MALAD

* ALL THE DATES ARE TENTATIVE AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. * DETAILED INFORMATION OF ALL THE COMPETITION/EVENTS WILL BE SHARED ON THE SCHOOL PORTAL

FEBRUARY’26OCTOBER’25APRIL’25 MAY’25 AUGUST’25 SEPTEMBER’25 MARCH’26
DECEMBER’25

(Annual Concert)
JANUARY’26
(Sports Day)DT.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DT.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

JUNE’25
(Inter House Matches)

JULY’25
(Inter House Matches)

NOVEMBER’25
(Inter House Matches)
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