ANNUAL ALMANAC 2025-2026 : MIDDLE SCHOOL - CBSE

	DT.	APRIL'25	MAY'25	JUNE'25 (Inter House Matches)	JULY'25 (Inter House Matches)	AUGUST'25	SEPTEMBER'25	OCTOBER'25	NOVEMBER'25 (Inter House Matches)	DECEMBER'25 (Annual Concert)	JANUARY'26 (Sports Day)	FEBRUARY'26	MARCH'26	DT.
	01		MAHARASHTRA DAY	SUMMER BREAK			GANPATI BREAK	TERM 1 EXAMINATION	WORKING SATURDAY		NEW YEAR'S DAY			01
	02		SUMMER BREAK	SUMMER BREAK		WORKING SATURDAY BHIS MUN	SCHOOL REOPENS	GANDHI JAYANTI DUSSEHRA			SCHOOL REOPENS			02
BILLABONG HIGH	03	SCHOOL REOPENS VOLUME 1 BEGINS	SUMMER BREAK	SUMMER BREAK		BHIS MUN		VOLUME 3 BEGINS				MATHELETES - FINAL ROUND (GR 5-8)	TERM 2 REVISION	03
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	04		SUMMER BREAK	SCHOOL REOPENS	REVIEW 1 STARTS								HOLI	04
CONTACT DETAILS	05		SUMMER BREAK		INVESTITURE CEREMONY		EID-E-MILAD		GURU NANAK JAYANTI		REVIEW 2 STARTS		TERM 2 REVISION	05
E-mail :	06		SUMMER BREAK		MUHARRAM (ASHURA) (Subject to sighting of moon)		ANANT CHATURDASHI			DR. AMBEDKAR MAHAPARINIRVAN DIVAS		SCIENCE EXHIBITION (GR 6-8)	TERM 2 REVISION	06
info.malad@billabonghighschool.com	07		SUMMER BREAK	BAKRI EID (Subject to sighting of moon)										07
Telephone No. 022 - 49480808	08		SUMMER BREAK											08
INTERACTION SCHEDULE	09		SUMMER BREAK			RAKSHABANDHAN							TERM 2 EXAMINATION	09
PRINCIPAL	10	MAHAVIR JAYANTI	SUMMER BREAK	DAY WON GR 8 UNIVARIETY SESSION WITH PARENT AND STUDENTS									TERM 2 EXAMINATION	10
VICE PRINCIPAL COORDINATORS	11		SUMMER BREAK					2 nd PTM					TERM 2 EXAMINATION	11
TEACHING STAFF AND	12		SUMMER BREAK			BOOMERANG							TERM 2 EXAMINATION	12
ADMIN STAFF	13		SUMMER BREAK				WORKING SATURDAY						TERM 2 EXAMINATION	13
(Meeting only by prior appointment)	14	AMBEDKAR JAYANTI	SUMMER BREAK	WORKING SATURDAY	FRENCH DAY CELEBRATION			BOOMERANG	CHILDREN'S DAY		MAKAR SANKRANTI			14
SALE OF UNIFORMS / SHOES	15		SUMMER BREAK			INDEPENDENCE DAY PARSI NEW YEAR	HINDI DIWAS CELEBRATION				REVIEW 2 ENDS	MAHA SHIVRATRI		15
Online through	16		SUMMER BREAK	STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION	REVIEW 1 ENDS	JANMASHTAMI	TERM 1 REVISION				VOLUME 4 BEGINS		TERM 2 EXAMINATION	16
WEBGENIE Portal	17		SUMMER BREAK	BOOMERANG (GR 7 & 8)	VOLUME 2 BEGINS		TERM 1 REVISION	DIWALI BREAK					TERM 2 EXAMINATION	17
Note:	18	GOOD FRIDAY	SUMMER BREAK				TERM 1 REVISION	DIWALI BREAK					YEAR END BREAK	18
Uniforms to be ordered only after proper trial.	19		SUMMER BREAK				TERM 1 EXAMINATION	DIWALI BREAK				SHIVAJI JAYANTI	GUDI PADWA	19
Uniform trials will be	20	EASTER DAY	SUMMER BREAK					DIWALI BREAK			MATHELETES -ROUND 1 GRADES 5-8		RAMZAN ID / EID-UL FITAR	20
available on all Saturdays between	21		SUMMER BREAK					DIWALI BREAK				WORKING SATURDAY		21
10:00 AM - 12:00 Noon	22	ART ATTACK SCREEN ADDICTION (GR.6&7)	SUMMER BREAK				TERM 1 EXAMINATION	DIWALI BREAK						22
NEXT ACADEMIC YEAR School begins for	23		SUMMER BREAK				TERM 1 EXAMINATION	DIWALI BREAK					YEAR END BREAK	23
the Academic Year 2026 - 2027	24		SUMMER BREAK				TERM 1 EXAMINATION	DIWALI BREAK		CHRISTMAS BREAK	3 rd PTM		YEAR END BREAK	24
6 th April 2026 (BHIS) 6 th April 2026 (KK PSY3 & 4)	25		SUMMER BREAK				TERM 1 EXAMINATION	DIWALI BREAK		CHRISTMAS BREAK			4 th PTM	25
7 th April 2026 (KK PSY1 & 2) COLOUR DENOTES	26	WORKING SATURDAY	SUMMER BREAK		1 st PTM		TERM 1 EXAMINATION	DIWALI BREAK		CHRISTMAS BREAK	REPUBLIC DAY		RAM NAVMI	26
	27		SUMMER BREAK			GANPATI BREAK		SCHOOL REOPENS		CHRISTMAS BREAK			YEAR END BREAK	27
VOLUME	28		SUMMER BREAK			GANPATI BREAK				CHRISTMAS BREAK			YEAR END BREAK	28
ANNUAL EVENTS	29	BOOMERANG	SUMMER BREAK			GANPATI BREAK	TERM 1 EXAMINATION			CHRISTMAS BREAK		SHIGH TOLL MALES THE STATE OF	YEAR END BREAK	29
PTM/ASSESSMENTS	30		SUMMER BREAK			GANPATI BREAK	TERM 1 EXAMINATION			CHRISTMAS BREAK		SHIGH	YEAR END BREAK	30
HOLIDAYS/VACATION	31	BILLABONG HIGH MITEMATIONAL SCHOOL MALAD BILLABONG HIGH MITEMATIONAL SCHOOL MALAD	SUMMER BREAK	BILLABONG HIGH METERIATURA STATES LIALAN BILLABONG HIGH METERIATURA STATES LIALAN		GANPATI BREAK	BILLABONG HIGH BILLABONG HIGH BILLABONG HIGH		BILLABONG HIGH BILLABONG HIGH BILLABONG HIGH	CHRISTMAS BREAK		SHIGH	MAHAVIR JAYANTI	31

* ALL THE DATES ARE TENTATIVE AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.